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MOVING & STORAGE
PACKING—SHIPPING
Phon* VALENCIA 40S4—Day or NIsht

676 CASTRO STREET
Frawley Henry W (Ai

•• John r 169 Castro
FEAWIEY JOHN "~

Motor Co.

189 Castro

PRINTERS

B30KBINDERS

STATIONERS

LITHOGRAPHERS

LOOSE LEAF
LEDGERS

TYPEWRITER
SUPPLIES

H.S.

CROCKER
COMPANY

INC.

566-671
MARKET ST.

ALSO AT

LOS ANGELES
SACRAMENTO
OAKLAND

Frawley
2610 Lake

FRAWLEY MOTOR COMPANY
E C De

distributors of Mitchell
Motor Oars. 1417 Van Ness At. tel Pros-
pect 406 (See Paee 21)

Fray Annie (yi'ld Reuben H) r 178, 2l8t At
" Frcdk lab r 506 Natoma
•' John D well driller r 1116a Golden Gate At

Frayer Jos shoemkr r 202 Chenery
Frayhan Geo porter r 1103 Guerrero
FRAYNE see Freyne
" Frank painter r 995 Howard
" John B (Frances) DUEllist r 1673 Great

FRAZAR & CO (NY) Herbert G Walker mer.
international merchants. First Nat Bank
BldE tel Douclas 1365

Frazee Ernest packer r 1413 Iryine
" Hazel F bkpr r 4040. 18th
" Henry D (Catherine) r 1413 Irvine
" Jackson elk Keaton Tire & Rubber Co r 419

Golden Gate At
" Lena musician r 316 Walnut
" Roy facty supt Vulcanite RooflnE Co r 276

Hartford
FRAZER sea Fraser. Frasier and Frailer
" Alex molder r 995 Folsom
" Chas Bteamftr r 995 Folsom
" Chas R (Maria) electn r 491 Fell
•• Clem bollermkr r 42 Stlllman
' Dibble R (Sophie) ironwkr r 239. 26th Ay
" Eueene P salsn r 252. 6th
" Isabel A (wld Henry) r 794 Haieht
" Jas S seamn r 42 Stiliman
" Josephine A r 3361. 22d
" Mabel B Mrs prop Hotel Wllber r 328. 4th
" Mae M (wld Blehd R) r 101 Morse
•• Naomi opr Hale Bros r 2918 Clay
" Rose r 3048. 16th
" Roy A (Fannie) ene r 2918 Clay
" Thos (Josephine) ironwkr r 600 Oak
" Thos F (Mary) blksmith r 1479. 10th At
" Thos J dentist 350 Post r Oakland
" Thos R (Mabel B) barber r 328. 4th
" W A ins r 1390 California

Frazier Asa W elk Paper Boxboard Co r 120
Buena Vista Ter

Bernice Mrs r 1033 Cole
Bertha T r 724 Leayenworth
Chas E (Sarah) foremn J P Holland Co
r 819. 14th

Clara H (wid Albert) r 1612 Baker
D J elk E Naumbure & Co 485 California
Edna M stenoe Swift & Co r 252 Caselli Ay
Eleanora Mrs r 1164 Jackson
F E pilot SF Bar Pilots r Berkeley
Geo ironwkr r 1150 Golden Gate Av
Geo D mach r 188 Noe
Griffin phys USN r_1033 (^ole_

FREDERICK
- Bertha Mrs treas Dennis College r 801
" Clyde (Helenj r 809 Turk
• Ella F (wid Almon P) r 355, 5th At
" F B lab r 1383 Webster
" Frank J (Frances M) mech

Homer B salsn KING COAL CO,
r 583, 19th Ay

Horace lab r 1325 Stockton
John E asst supt Ford Co r 788 Shotwel

PINE.

(Aureliaj seamn r 68 Colton
tk P) r 275 Church

Sydney (Josephine) chauffr r 7 Dawson PI
Mary (wld Patk

Western Industries Co r Berkeley
" Wm C (Mae F) pressmn Lelerhton Press r

3968 Folsom
Frazzio L lab r 88 Bernard
Freake Walter H (Jean R) mach r 2606 Califor-

FREAR see Freer
Freas John lab r 2979. 28th
Frease P A r 336, 21st Ay
Frebors; Barney E (Ollye A) auto repr r 1341

Grove
Freeh Herman A barber 912 McAllister r 706

14th
Frechette Alfred L (Louise) roofer r 2635 Baker
FRECHTLE see Freechtle
Freck Elizabeth K Mrs r 3537,

Folsi
7 th

yalter r 935a Sacramento
Adelbert D (Elizabeth) mad
Downey

187

Adelbert R elk Anelo & London Paris Nat
Bank r 187 Downey

Amerlcus V photof-r r 1550 Fillmore
A Roland (R May) mstr mar r 1321 Cole
Apartments 901 Stanyan

325 Tara
Expert Vulcanizing

-WTts) r 3^M. 2eth
Herbert J (Lillian) bkpr r 1769 Hayes
H W r 540 Powell

" Jos F (Rosa) linemn r 2946 Laguna
Leonard
1725 Pacific

Nicholas metalwkr r 3459, 16th
Robt B shoewkr r 57 Bemis

*: Co

The
Timothy

Stan

Frede C
FREDENBURG see Freudenberg
" C A mach Haslett Whse Co r Berkeley
FREDERICK see Fredrich, Fredrick, Friederich

and Fjiedrich

Hotel Plaza

3 shipttr r 33«
FREDERICK WM A, 2d y-pres Humboldt Say

ings Bank, r 1800 Post
FREDERICKS see Fredricks. Frerichs an(

Friedrichs
" Anders auto tops r 1875 Sacramento
" Burt cigars 600, 3d r 574. 3d
" Elizabeth Mrs r 301 Surrey
• Dayid P golf studio 435 Powell
•• Dayid P Jr r 542 Mason
" Fred waiter r 723b Howard
" Fred (Elsie) mach r 4233, 26th

Fred (Elizabeth) steyedore r 1212 Potrero Ay
" Geo R elk SP Co r 863 Hyde
" H (Victoria) tires r 3554, 20th
" Hal S (Fredericks & Hecker) r 160 Eddy
" Herman (Katherlne) r 316 Leland At
" Jacob (Marie) elk Spool Cotton Co r 811

Shotwell
•' John (Lena) mech r 463, 22d At
" Jos (Annie) tmstr r 4017 Folsom
" Jos Jr eng r 4017 Folsom
" Marie stenog r 4017 Folsom
" Paul (The Bank Products Co) r 74. 6th
" Paul brass finisher r 443 Linden Ay
" Pauline stenog r 4017 Folsom
•• R R lab r 1129 Laguna
" Therese C bkpr Hunt Hatch & (3o r 562

Continental Fire Ins r 1419
5th Ay

' Wm elk Treacy Emp Agcy r 723a Howard
" Wm D (Violet M) mining r 1419, 5th At
" & Hecker (H S Fredericks J G Hecker)

structural engs 995 Market
Frederlksen Carl waiter r 261 Valencia
" Harold shipwkr r 131 Milton
•• Helene C elk Cal Ins Co r 1128 Guerrero
" Louis cook r 391 Valencia
•• M C r 45 Regent
•• Theo H (Alma) hardware 3029 Fillmore and

furniture 3053 Fillmore
" Theo J (Marintine) foremn r 311 Vienna
•• Walter (Rae) cook r 131 Milton

N see Fredrickson
612 Clayt

Anna A Mrs mgr
" Benj mer r 574, 3d
• Carl lab 926 Folsom
- Chas lab r 274, 4th
• Emil C L cook r 391 Valenci
" Frank H r 36 Douglass
" Fred r 1833 Ellis
- Geo mattressmkr r 37, 6th
• Gus janitor r 1164 Valencia
" Harry M :

"

FEEDERICKSOIi

2459 Larkin

1784 Page
Helen C stenog
Henry tmstr :

1128 Guerrero
'1207 Noe
!use r 612 Clayton

• Josephine r 3611, 23d
" Katherlne (wld Peter) r 1128 Guerrero
• Knut (Ida) mstr mar r 604 Irying
' Lester mattressmkr r 37, 6th
" N P r 867 Clay
" Otto police r 684 Ellis
" P E salsn Pac Coast Glass Wks r 2459 Larkin
" Peter mach r 884 Ellis
" Thos E (Anna) salsn r 2459 Larkin
Frederico Antonletta (wld John) 658 Greenwich
Frederique Emma L r 152, 21st

245, 30th
1789 Alabama

1700 Waller
Baking Co r 2

Fredholm Chas J (Gladys
Predianl Albert spooler
" Ansano (Armeda)
" Arthur salsn Peo

Bartlett
' Attllio (Enfemia) fruits 2776, 21st
" DanI r 1348 Hampshire
" Eugene G florist Wlllard's r 837a Union
" Francisco (Martini & Fredianl) r 115 Juniper
' John barber 219 Columbus Ay
• Narciso lab r 2258a Bryant
" Orlando (Ida) fruits 1609 Folsom r 1614

Folsom
"Peter (Pompllla) (Fredianl & Mei) r 35

Downey
• Rosa (wid Salyatore) r 1614 Folsom
•' & Mel (Peter Fredianl Pellegrlno Mei) fruits

1423 Halght

FAIRBANKS SCALES
Rump«—SuPRLiE*Stationahv >

FAIRBANKS-MORSE & CO.
6S1 Mission Street- (See Paje 126) Rhone Dougi-as 33»S


